R
el
ea
se
d
04
/2
00

Fa
x:
 +
49
 7
65
4
80
89
69
-9
Page 2
PRÄZISIONS TEMPERATURSENSOR CON-TS-NTC
Type overview
Type R25 B-value
TS-NTC-202 2.00 kΩ ±0.5% 3976 K ±0.5%
TS-NTC-232 2.252 kΩ ±0.5% 3976 K ±0.5%
TS-NTC-502 5.00 kΩ ±0.5% 3976 K ±0.5%
TS-NTC-103 10.0 kΩ ±0.5% 3435 K ±0.5%
TS-NTC-103A 10.0 kΩ ±0.5% 3976 K ±0.5%
TS-NTC-203 20.0 kΩ ±0.5% 3976 K ±0.5%
TS-NTC-503 50.0 kΩ ±0.5% 4220 K ±0.5%
TS-NTC-104 100 kΩ ±0.5% 4261 K ±0.5%
TS-NTC-204 200 kΩ ±0.5% 4470 K ±0.5%
Application notes
In comparison to  other  temperature sensors,  the
component offers a substantially higher sensitivity,
because of which the circuit design expenses are